Situazione di campionato di TROFEO 2025 HOBBY MX2 UISP MARCHE

Stampato:: 14/04/2025 22:18:54

TROFEO 2025 HOBBY MX2 UISP MARCHE

2025
#

Pos Num. Name Totde Diff differenza R1 R2 Totde
1 262 ROMITI Adoffo 470 o 0 220 250 470
2 238  ARINGOLO Matteo 450 2 20 250 200 450
3 474 FIECCHI Andrea 380 Q0 70 160 220 380
4 392 CASALI Massimiiano 290 180 0 110 180 290
5 247 BRONCHINI Enrico 290 180 0 130 160 290
6 112 GIORGI Nicoo! 290 180 0 140 150 290
7 295 GUIDI Davide 290 180 0 180 110 290
8 300 SINIRiccardo 287 183 3 200 87 287
! 356 BALDUCCI Andrea 210 200 17 150 120 270
10 CECCHINI Mattia 2 248 48 82 140 22
1 457 LETTOL! Federico 20 250 2 0 130 220
12 EVANGELISTI Thomas 190 280 30 95 95 190
13 205 TOMBETTA Danny 190 280 0 100 90 190
14 394 BERZIGOTTI Alex 163 307 27 87 76 163
15 173 SCIAMANNA Matteo 162 308 1 80 8 162
16 734 PIZIlEla 162 308 0 84 78 162
17 318 CHIAVACCI Alessio 158 312 4 78 8 158
18 722 FERRI Maurizio Gabriele 154 316 4 70 8 154
18 47 LUZI Denny 148 322 6 74 74 148
2 506 SCIACCA Salvo Federico 148 322 0 76 72 148
21 898 CACCHIARELLI Gianluca 142 328 6 72 70 142
2 278 TENTONI Luca 136 334 6 68 68 136
VA 210 DI CRESCENZIO Emanno 130 340 6 64 66 130
| 84 LUCCHETTI Mattia 130 340 0 66 64 130
2 121  ANTONELLI Mattia 120 350 10 120 0 120
2% 95 ARDUINI Kevin 100 370 20 0 100 100
2] 186 FRANCHINI Johnny 0 470 100 0 0 0
2 14 CHIAVAROLI Francesco Q 470 0 0 0 Q

Legenda evento
# 13/04/2025 FERMO
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